## SB0209/717376/1

BY: Finance Committee

## AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 209

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 3, in lines 4, 20, and 24, in each instance, strike "24" and substitute "<u>12</u>"; in line 5, strike "3500.2" and substitute "<u>1024.2</u>"; in lines 21 and 24, in each instance, strike "3500.15" and substitute "<u>1025.15</u>"; and in the same lines, in each instance, strike "3500" and substitute "<u>1025</u>".